Competition Results

North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Cheshire
2  Greater Manchester
3 Lancashire
4  Merseyside
5 Cumbria

Colour
Yellow

Blue

Red
Orange
Lime Green

Score

485
453
436
422
414

OR
30
26
22
28
24

1+1
30
28
26
22
24

4x1
30
28
22
25
25

Venue:

Sportcity
P6 ou
30 30
26 28
24 24
28 22
22 26

HR
30
28
26
24
22

GP
28
26
24
30
22

2+2
30
26
28
24
22

MR
22
24
28
26
30

BT
30
24
22
26
28

CP
27
24
30
27
22

Date

16 Jan 2016
J SB SLJ STJ
30 26 24 28
28 30 30 24
26 28 28 30
24 23 22 22
22 23 26 26

TT
30
25
22
25
28



Competition:
North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

a b~ wN

Team
Cheshire

Team Results

Greater Manchester

Lancashire
Merseyside
Cumbria

O©COONNOOITOTWWN R

Name

Keira Barry
Keira Barry
Meg Corker
Esther Wilding
Esther Wilding
Ruby Bowie
Ruby Bowie
Stephanie Jones
Lara Boschi
Lara Boschi
Pru Lindsey
Pru Lindsey
Lauren Carswell
Lily Dutton

Lily Dutton
Anna Duce
Anna Duce
Holly Nash
Holly Nash
Georgia Donald
Georgia Donald

Colour
Yellow

Blue

Red
Orange
Lime Green

Score

Event
CP
SLJ
VJ
SB
VJ
BT
STJ
SB
BT
TT
BT
J
SLJ
CP
VJ
STJ
TT
SB
SLJ
J
STJ

485
453
436
422
414

OR
30
26
22
28
24

Venue:
Sportcity
1+1  4x1 P6 ou

30 30 30 30
28 28 26 28
26 22 24 24
22 25 28 22
24 25 22 26

Perfl Perf2

5.75 6.00
1.93 1.97
42 37
54
44 49
14 15
6.27 6.12
46
14 6
6 2
5 15
12 13
1.65 1.62
6.50 6.50
41 45
4.58 4.50
4 1
53
1.78 1.78
12 14
5.58 5.78

Cheshire (yellow)

HR GP
30 28
28 26
26 24
24 30
22 22

Perf3
5.75
1.99

41

46
15
6.16

15
16
1.57
6.75
44
4.59

1.78
13
5.60

2+2
30
26
28
24
22

MR
22
24
28
26
30

Perf4

BT CP
30 27
24 24
22 30
26 27
28 22

Date

16 Jan 2016
J SB SLJ STJ
30 26 24 28
28 30 30 24
26 28 28 30
24 23 22 22
22 23 26 26

Best Ranking

6.00
1.99
42
54
49
59
6.27
46
34
11
50
16
1.65
6.75
45
4.59
9

53
1.78
14
5.78

TT
30
25
22
25
28



Competition:

Team Results

North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

a b~ wN

Team

Cheshire

Greater Manchester

Lancashire
Merseyside
Cumbria

CQOoooo~N~NOCUGITOAADWWNE

Name

Islay Aitken
Clara Sampson
Abbie Thomson
Abbie Thomson
Emma Boston
Emma Boston
Sarah Smith
Sarah Smith
Georgia Beresford
Abbie Jones
Abbie Jones
Mia Bryant

Mia Bryant
Maddie Walsh
Maddie Walsh
Faye Kruger
Faye Kruger
Isabelle Corfiled
Isabelle Corfiled
Molly Bench
Eleanor Bench

Colour
Yellow

Blue

Red
Orange
Lime Green

Score

485
453
436
422
414

Event

SLJ
VJ
SB
STJ
SB
TT
BT
VJ
J

J
SB
BT
STJ
CP
STJ
BT
TT
CP
SLJ
SLJ
VJ

OR
30
26
22
28
24

1+1 4
30
28
26
22
24

Perfl
1.82
38
49
5.13
44

15
35

11
45

4.27
6.50
5.58

14

4.50
1.70
1.83

22

x1
30
28
22
25
25

Venue

Sportcity

P6 OU

30
26
24
28
22

Perf2
1.80
37

5.11

15
34
10
12

4.32
7.00
5.48

5.00
1.76
1.87

23

30
28
24
22
26

Cumbria (lime green)

HR GP
30 28
28 26
26 24
24 30
22 22

Perf3
1.82
33

5.34

13
35

10

4.08
6.75
5.76

13

5.00
1.72
1.82

26

2+2
30
26
28
24
22

MR
22
24
28
26
30

Perf4

BT CP
30 27
24 24
22 30
26 27
28 22

Date

16 Jan 2016
J SB SLJ STJ
30 26 24 28
28 30 30 24
26 28 28 30
24 23 22 22
22 23 26 26

Best Ranking

1.82
38
49

5.34
44
14
58
35
10
12
45
22

4.32

7.00

5.76
45

5

5.00

1.76

1.87
26

7
10
10
10
13

1

3
13
10

7=

12

12=

14
1
4
7

10

10

11
6

15

TT
30
25
22
25
28



Competition:
North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

a b~ wN

Team
Cheshire

Greater Manchester

Lancashire
Merseyside
Cumbria

QOO NNOOOPRRWNDNREPRP

Team Results

Colour
Yellow
Blue
Red
Orange

Lime Green

Name

Trezeguet Taylor
Trezeguet Taylor
Halle Ferguson
Halle Ferguson
Janaya Johnson
Abigail Howard
Matilda Brett
Jade Buckly-Ratcliff
Jade Buckly-Ratcliff
G Pritchard

Katie Pimblett
Katie Pimblett
Abbie Critchley
Hermione Mason
Hermione Mason
Olivia Buchan
Abigail Steel Lesh
Lydia Gilvear
Lydia Gilvear
Amy Rossington
Amy Rossington

Score

485
453
436
422
414

Event

BT
SLJ
CP
SLJ
J
VJ
SLJ
J
STJ
TT
SB
VJ
SB
CP
VJ
BT
TT
SB
STJ
STJ
TT

OR
30
26
22
28
24

1+1 4
30
28
26
22
24

Perfl
15
2.04
5.00
1.97
10

41
0.00
15
5.34

60
41
52
6.25
39
15

51
4.22
5.12

4

x1
30
28
22
25
25

Greater Manchester (blue)

Venue:
Sportcity

P6 OU

30
26
24
28
22

Perf2
15
1.93
6.25
2.00
12

46
1.75
14
5.30

37

6.25
40
15

4.29
5.37
2

30
28
24
22
26

HR
30
28
26
24
22

GP
28
26
24
30
22

Perf3

14

1.93
6.00
2.10

11
48

1.80

10

0.00

41

6.00

40

4.26
5.16

0

2+2
30
26
28
24
22

MR
22
24
28
26
30

Perf4

12

BT
30
24
22
26
28

CP
27
24
30
27
22

Date

16 Jan 2016
J SB SLJ STJ
30 26 24 28
28 30 30 24
26 28 28 30
24 23 22 22
22 23 26 26

Best Ranking

56

2.04
6.25
2.10

12
48

1.80

15

5.34

0
60
41
52

6.25

40
49
10
51

4.29
5.37

7

4
2

TT
30
25
22
25
28



Competition:
North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

a b~ wN

Team
Cheshire

Greater Manchester

Lancashire
Merseyside
Cumbria

O©COO~N~NOOOUTPEAWNDNEREPRE

Team Results

Colour
Yellow

Blue

Red
Orange
Lime Green

Name

Eleanor Noblett
Eleanor Noblett
Imogen Blackwell
Imogen Blackwell
Evie Noblett
Lauren Waddington
Eleanor Allsop
Molly Parkinson
Emma Tunstall
Emma Tunstall
Tamalyn Dickinson
Tamalyn Dickinson
Megan Leigh

Leah Hoole

Leah Hoole
Isabella Buraimo
Isabella Buraimo
Emma Love
Emma Love
Gracie Rutter
Gracie Rutter

Score

Event
SB
SLJ
CP
STJ
STJ
SLJ
SB
J
BT
J
CP
VJ
TT
SB
SLJ
BT
VJ
BT
STJ
TT
VJ

485
453
436
422
414

OR
30
26
22
28
24

Venue:
Sportcity
1+1  4x1 P6 ou
30 30 30 30
28 28 26 28
26 22 24 24

22 25 28 22
24 25 22 26

Perfl Perf2
52
1.71 1.84
0.00 6.25
5.58 5.46
5.50 5.62
1.95 1.92
53
12 14
15 15
12 11
7.00 6.50
32 33
4 2
56
1.61 1.65
5 8
47 46
6 6
5.54 5.59
5 0
31 36

HR GP
30 28
28 26
26 24
24 30
22 22

Perf3

1.98
5.25
5.72
5.78
1.84

13
10

6.50
38

1.67
15
46

5.33

36

Lancashire (red)

2+2
30
26
28
24
22

MR
22
24
28
26
30

Perf4

10

BT CP
30 27
24 24
22 30
26 27
28 22

Date

16 Jan 2016
J SB SLJ STJ
30 26 24 28
28 30 30 24
26 28 28 30
24 23 22 22
22 23 26 26

Best Ranking

52
1.98
6.25
5.72
5.78
1.95

53

14

41

12
7.00

38

7

56
1.67

38

47

22
5.59

8

36

7=

TT
30
25
22
25
28



Competition:
North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

a b~ wN

Team
Cheshire

Greater Manchester

Lancashire
Merseyside
Cumbria

QOO ~NOUITAWNDNREPE

Team Results

Colour
Yellow
Blue
Red
Orange

Lime Green

Name

Lucy Moore
Lucy Moore
Amber Hughes
Amber Hughes
Grace Clarke
Leigh Harper
Amy Shannon
Luisa Di Miceli
Holly Hall
Niamh Abbott
Beri Salihi

Beri Salihi
Olivia Byron
Rebecca Hennessy
Rebecca Hennessy
Tabitha Bevan
Tabitha Bevan
Emilee Howell
Olivia Watson
Olivia Watson
Amelia Jordon

Score

485
453
436
422
414

Event

CP
VJ
CP
SLJ
STJ
J

J
SB
SLJ
BT
SLJ
TT
BT
BT
STJ
SB
TT
VJ
SB
STJ
VJ

OR
30
26
22
28
24

Venue:
Sportcity
1+1  4x1 P6 ou
30 30 30 30
28 28 26 28
26 22 24 24

22 25 28 22
24 25 22 26

Perfl Perf2
6.25 6.50
30 39
6.25 6.25
1.70 1.59
5.35 5.25
12 10
11 11
54
1.63 1.61
3 3
1.66 1.59
6 2
15 15
3 5
4.80 4.92
42
2 2
29 31
42
4.38 4.28
39 40

Merseyside (orange)

HR GP
30 28
28 26
26 24
24 30
22 22

Perf3
6.00
37
0.00
1.65
5.36
12

13

1.61
1.80
15

15
4.98

4.46
41

2+2
30
26
28
24
22

MR
22
24
28
26
30

Perf4

15
10

BT CP
30 27
24 24
22 30
26 27
28 22

Date

16 Jan 2016
J SB SLJ STJ
30 26 24 28
28 30 30 24
26 28 28 30
24 23 22 22
22 23 26 26

Best Ranking

6.50
39
6.25
1.70
5.36
12
13
54
1.63
14
1.80
10
60
33
4.98
42

7

32
42
4.46
41

4
9
6

12

TT
30
25
22
25
28



Competition:

Results Sheet

North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

01
05
03
02
04

b~ wWwNBEF

Cheshire
Merseyside

Greater Manchester
Cumbria

Lancashire

Colour

Yellow
Orange
Blue

Lime Green
Red

Heat

1:12.8
1:14.6
1:16.6
1:17.8
1:19.1

Venue:
Sportcity
Final
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:12.8
1:14.6
1:16.6
1:17.8
1:19.1

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
16 Jan 2016



Competition:

Results Sheet

North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

01
03
04
02
05

b~ wWwNBEF

Cheshire

Greater Manchester
Lancashire
Cumbria
Merseyside

Colour

Yellow

Blue

Red

Lime Green
Orange

Heat

21.8
22.4
22.9
234
23.9

Venue:
Sportcity
Final
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Performance

21.8
22.4
22.9
23.4
23.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
16 Jan 2016



Results Sheet

North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Competition:
Ranking Code Team
1 01 Cheshire
2 03 Greater Manchester
3= 02 Cumbria
3= 05 Merseyside
5 04 Lancashire

Colour

Yellow

Blue

Lime Green
Orange
Red

Heat

45.1
45.5
46.6
46.6
47.5

Venue:
Sportcity
Final
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

45.1
45.5
46.6
46.6
47.5

Points

30.0
28.0
25.0
25.0
22.0

Date
16 Jan 2016



Competition:

Results Sheet

North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

01
05
03
04
02

b~ wWwNBEF

Cheshire
Merseyside

Greater Manchester
Lancashire
Cumbria

Colour

Yellow
Orange
Blue

Red

Lime Green

Heat

1:10.3
1:11.7
1:12.6
1:13.6
1:13.9

Venue:
Sportcity
Final
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:10.3
1:11.7
1:12.6
1:13.6
1:13.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
16 Jan 2016



Competition:

Results Sheet

North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

01
03
02
04
05

b~ wWwNBEF

Cheshire

Greater Manchester
Cumbria

Lancashire
Merseyside

Colour

Yellow

Blue

Lime Green
Red
Orange

Heat

1:04.2
1:06.4
1:08.3
1:08.3
1:12.1

Over and Under Relay

Venue:
Sportcity
Final
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Performance

1:04.2
1:06.4
1:08.3
1:08.3
1:12.1

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
16 Jan 2016



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

01
03
04
05
02

b~ wWwNBEF

Cheshire

Greater Manchester
Lancashire
Merseyside
Cumbria

Colour

Yellow

Blue

Red
Orange
Lime Green

Heat

50.5
55.2
55.3
56.3
57.6

Venue:
Sportcity
Final
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Hurdles Relay

Performance

50.5
55.2
55.3
56.3
57.6

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
16 Jan 2016



Competition:

Results Sheet

North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

b~ wWwNBEF

05
01
03
04
02

Merseyside
Cheshire

Greater Manchester
Lancashire
Cumbria

Colour

Orange
Yellow

Blue

Red

Lime Green

Venue:
Sportcity
Heat Final
57.6 0.0
58.5 0.0
1:00.6 0.0
1:02.5 0.0
1:11.3 0.0

Performance

57.6
58.5
1:00.6
1:02.5
1:11.3

Grand Prix

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
16 Jan 2016



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls Sportcity
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Cheshire Yellow 143
2 Cumbria Lime Green 125
3 Merseyside Orange 107
4 Greater Manchester Blue 105
5 Lancashire Red 101
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Merseyside Orange 10 Olivia Byron
2 Cheshire Yellow 5 Ruby Bowie
3 Cumbria Lime Green 5 Sarah Smith
4 Greater Manchester Blue 1 Trezeguet Taylor
5 Cheshire Yellow 8 Pru Lindsey
6 Greater Manchester Blue 12 Olivia Buchan
7 Cumbria Lime Green 10 Faye Kruger
8 Lancashire Red 7 Emma Tunstall
9 Lancashire Red 11 Isabella Buraimo
10 Cheshire Yellow 7 Lara Boschi
11 Merseyside Orange 11 Rebecca Hennessy
12= Cumbria Lime Green 8 Mia Bryant
12= Lancashire Red 12 Emma Love
14 Merseyside Orange 8 Niamh Abbott

Points

Total

60
59
58
56
50
49
45
41
38
34
33
22
22
14

30
28
26
24
22

Balance Test

Date
16 Jan 2016



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls Sportcity
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Lancashire Red 13.25
2= Cheshire Yellow 12.75
2= Merseyside Orange 12.75
4 Greater Manchester Blue 12.50
5 Cumbria Lime Green 12.00
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Cumbria Lime Green 9 Maddie Walsh
2 Lancashire Red 8 Tamalyn Dickinson
3 Cheshire Yellow 10 Lily Dutton
4 Merseyside Orange 1 Lucy Moore
5 Greater Manchester Blue 11 Hermione Mason
6 Merseyside Orange 2 Amber Hughes
7 Greater Manchester Blue 2 Halle Ferguson
8 Lancashire Red 2 Imogen Blackwell
9 Cheshire Yellow 1 Keira Barry
10 Cumbria Lime Green 11 Isabelle Corfiled

Points

30

27

27

24

22
Best
7.00
7.00
6.75
6.50
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.00
5.00

Chest Push

Date
16 Jan 2016



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls Sportcity
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Cheshire Yellow 30
2 Greater Manchester Blue 27
3 Lancashire Red 26
4 Merseyside Orange 25
5 Cumbria Lime Green 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Cheshire Yellow 8 Pru Lindsey
2 Greater Manchester Blue 7 Jade Buckly-Ratcliff
= Cheshire Yellow 13 Georgia Donald
= Lancashire Red 6 Molly Parkinson
5 Merseyside Orange 5 Amy Shannon
6 Merseyside Orange 4 Leigh Harper
= Cumbria Lime Green 7 Abbie Jones
= Greater Manchester Blue 3 Janaya Johnson
7= Lancashire Red 7 Emma Tunstall
10 Cumbria Lime Green 6 Georgia Beresford

Points

30

28

26

24

22
Best
16
15
14
14
13
12
12
12
12
10

Javelin

Date
16 Jan 2016



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls Sportcity
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Greater Manchester Blue 163
2 Lancashire Red 161
3 Cheshire Yellow 153
4= Cumbria Lime Green 138
4= Merseyside Orange 138
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Greater Manchester Blue 9 Katie Pimblett
2 Lancashire Red 10 Leah Hoole
= Cheshire Yellow 3 Esther Wilding
= Merseyside Orange 6 Luisa Di Miceli
5= Cheshire Yellow 12 Holly Nash
= Lancashire Red 5 Eleanor Allsop
= Greater Manchester Blue 10 Abbie Critchley
= Lancashire Red 1 Eleanor Noblett
9 Greater Manchester Blue 14 Lydia Gilvear
10 Cumbria Lime Green 3 Abbie Thomson
11 Cheshire Yellow 6 Stephanie Jones
12 Cumbria Lime Green 7 Abbie Jones
13 Cumbria Lime Green 4 Emma Boston
14= Merseyside Orange 12 Tabitha Bevan
14= Merseyside Orange 14 Olivia Watson

Points

Total

60
56
54
54
53
53
52
52
51
49
46
45
44
42
42

30
28
26
23
23

Speed Bounce

Date
16 Jan 2016



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls Sportcity
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Greater Manchester Blue 5.94
2 Lancashire Red 5.60
3 Cumbria Lime Green 5.45
4 Cheshire Yellow 5.42
5 Merseyside Orange 5.13
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Greater Manchester Blue 2 Halle Ferguson
2 Greater Manchester Blue 1 Trezeguet Taylor
3 Cheshire Yellow 1 Keira Barry
4 Lancashire Red 1 Eleanor Noblett
5 Lancashire Red 4 Lauren Waddington
6 Cumbria Lime Green 12 Molly Bench
7 Cumbria Lime Green 1 Islay Aitken
8 Greater Manchester Blue 5 Matilda Brett
9 Merseyside Orange 9 Beri Salihi
10 Cheshire Yellow 12 Holly Nash
11 Cumbria Lime Green 11 Isabelle Corfiled
12 Merseyside Orange 2 Amber Hughes
13 Lancashire Red 10 Leah Hoole
14 Cheshire Yellow 9 Lauren Carswell
15 Merseyside Orange 7 Holly Hall

Standing Long Jump

Points

Best

2.10
2.04
1.99
1.98
1.95
1.87
1.82
1.80
1.80
1.78
1.76
1.70
1.67
1.65
1.63

30
28
26
24
22

Date
16 Jan 2016



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls Sportcity
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Lancashire Red 17.09
2 Cheshire Yellow 16.64
3 Cumbria Lime Green 15.42
4 Greater Manchester Blue 15.00
5 Merseyside Orange 14.80
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Cheshire Yellow 5 Ruby Bowie
2 Lancashire Red 3 Evie Noblett
3 Cheshire Yellow 13 Georgia Donald
4 Cumbria Lime Green 9 Maddie Walsh
5 Lancashire Red 2 Imogen Blackwell
6 Lancashire Red 12 Emma Love
7 Greater Manchester Blue 15 Amy Rossington
8 Merseyside Orange 3 Grace Clarke
9 Greater Manchester Blue 7 Jade Buckly-Ratcliff
10 Cumbria Lime Green 3 Abbie Thomson
11 Merseyside Orange 11 Rebecca Hennessy
12 Cheshire Yellow 11 Anna Duce
13 Merseyside Orange 14 Olivia Watson
14 Cumbria Lime Green 8 Mia Bryant
15 Greater Manchester Blue 14 Lydia Gilvear

Standing Triple Jump

Points

Best

6.27
5.78
5.78
5.76
5.72
5.59
5.37
5.36
5.34
5.34
4.98
4.59
4.46
4.32
4.29

30
28
26
24
22

Date
16 Jan 2016



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls Sportcity
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Cheshire Yellow 20
2 Cumbria Lime Green 19
3= Greater Manchester Blue 17
3= Merseyside Orange 17
5 Lancashire Red 15
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Cumbria Lime Green 4 Emma Boston
2 Cheshire Yellow 7 Lara Boschi
= Greater Manchester Blue 13 Abigail Steel Lesh
= Merseyside Orange 9 Beri Salihi
5 Cheshire Yellow 11 Anna Duce
6 Lancashire Red 13 Gracie Rutter
= Greater Manchester Blue 15 Amy Rossington
= Lancashire Red 9 Megan Leigh
7= Merseyside Orange 12 Tabitha Bevan
10 Cumbria Lime Green 10 Faye Kruger
Greater Manchester Blue 8 G Pritchard

Points

30

28

25

25

22
Total
14
11
10
10
9
8
7
7
7
5
0

Target Throw

Date
16 Jan 2016



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls Sportcity
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Cheshire Yellow 136
2 Greater Manchester Blue 129
3 Lancashire Red 121
4 Merseyside Orange 112
5 Cumbria Lime Green 99
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Cheshire Yellow 3 Esther Wilding
2 Greater Manchester Blue 4 Abigail Howard
3 Lancashire Red 11 Isabella Buraimo
4 Cheshire Yellow 10 Lily Dutton
5 Cheshire Yellow 2 Meg Corker
6 Greater Manchester Blue 9 Katie Pimblett
7 Merseyside Orange 15 Amelia Jordon
8 Greater Manchester Blue 11 Hermione Mason
9 Merseyside Orange 1 Lucy Moore
10 Cumbria Lime Green 2 Clara Sampson
11 Lancashire Red 8 Tamalyn Dickinson
12 Lancashire Red 13 Gracie Rutter
13 Cumbria Lime Green 5 Sarah Smith
14 Merseyside Orange 13 Emilee Howell
15 Cumbria Lime Green 13 Eleanor Bench

Points

Best

49
48
47
45
42
41
41
40
39
38
38
36
35
32
26

30
28
26
24
22

Vertical Jump

Date
16 Jan 2016



Competition:

Results Sheet

North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

01
04
03
05
02

b~ wWwNBEF

Cheshire
Lancashire

Greater Manchester
Merseyside
Cumbria

Colour

Yellow

Red

Blue
Orange
Lime Green

Heat

44.9
45.8
46.4
47.2
47.6

Venue:
Sportcity
Final
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Performance

44.9
45.8
46.4
47.2
47.6

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
16 Jan 2016



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

02
04
05
03
01

b~ wWwNBEF

Cumbria
Lancashire
Merseyside

Greater Manchester
Cheshire

Colour

Lime Green
Red
Orange
Blue

Yellow

Heat

45.7
45.8
47.1
47.8
50.7

Venue:
Sportcity
Final
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Medley Relay

Performance

45.7
45.8
47.1
47.8
50.7

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
16 Jan 2016



